
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/05/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,619,510

2nd Payment 3,764,291

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,914,862

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 4,071,457

5th Payment 4,234,315

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 4,403,687

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,152,118 $25,563,509 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 4,579,835

3 10/04/14 Sat $25,898,918 $38,752,206 $60,000,000 $36,809,815.95 1.630 7.1% 19.1% 8th Payment 4,763,028

4 10/08/14 Wed $23,752,172 $51,131,876 $70,000,000 $42,944,785.28 1.630 6.6% 24.4% 9th Payment 4,953,550

5 10/11/14 Sat $26,694,518 $64,247,002 $80,000,000 $49,689,440.99 1.610 7.3% 30.0% 10th Payment 5,151,692

6 10/15/14 Wed $24,940,694 $77,086,633 $90,000,000 $55,900,621.12 1.610 6.9% 34.8% 11th Payment 5,357,759

7 10/18/14 Sat $31,630,790 $91,804,530 $100,000,000 $63,171,193.94 1.583 8.6% 40.4% 12th Payment 5,572,070

8 10/22/14 Wed $30,426,498 $107,205,604 $110,000,000 $69,488,313.33 1.583 8.3% 45.4% 13th Payment 5,794,952

9 10/25/14 Sat $34,320,960 $124,881,810 $125,000,000 $78,600,000.00 1.591 9.3% 50.5% 14th Payment 6,026,750

10 10/29/14 Wed $33,638,806 $140,924,531 $142,000,000 $89,300,000.00 1.591 9.2% 55.0% 15th Payment 6,267,820

11 11/01/14 Sat $38,310,224 $160,295,760 $159,000,000 $99,300,000.00 1.602 10.4% 59.7% 16th Payment 6,518,533

12 11/05/14 Wed $40,871,149 $179,922,431 $178,000,000 $111,100,000.00 1.602 11.0% 64.1% 17th Payment 6,779,275

13 11/08/14 Sat $48,462,433 $203,194,501 $203,000,000 $126,700,000.00 1.602 12.9% 68.7% 18th Payment 7,050,446

14 11/12/14 Wed $52,315,071 $227,786,571 $257,000,000 $160,400,000.00 1.602 13.9% 73.1% 19th Payment 7,332,463

15 11/15/14 Sat $70,755,153 $259,496,797 $300,000,000 $187,300,000.00 1.602 18.3% 78.0% 20th Payment 7,625,762

16 11/19/14 Wed $86,319,867 $298,182,637 $400,000,000 $249,700,000.00 1.602 21.8% 82.8% 21st Payment 7,930,792

17 11/22/14 Sat $137,972,548 $360,017,579 $500,000,000 $312,100,000.00 1.602 32.5% 88.4% 22nd Payment 8,248,024

18 11/26/14 Wed $123,005,811 $415,144,901 $0.00 1.602 29.6% 91.8% 23rd Payment 8,577,945

19 11/29/14 Sat $200,060,194 $504,805,566 $0.00 1.602 43.5% 95.4% 24th Payment 8,921,063

20 12/03/14 Wed $184,508,716 $587,496,549 $0.00 1.602 40.9% 97.3% 25th Payment 9,277,905

21 12/06/14 Sat $310,093,301 $726,470,580 $0.00 1.602 58.7% 98.9% 26th Payment 9,649,022

22 12/10/14 Wed $295,213,946 $858,776,153 $0.00 1.602 56.9% 99.5% 27th Payment 10,034,982

28th Payment 10,436,382

29th Payment 10,853,837

30th Payment 11,287,991

Total 203,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/5/2014


